C -D
Providence, R.I.
C -D ladiancpalis, Ind.
or t ,"11 r!4,.Jaf+fl'WeWf).l
C -D New Bedford, Mass.
'19
C -D Sanford
North Carolina

former, STD -50 condenser, old tubes. W.
E. Jones, Box 4, Bowmansville, N. Y.
SELL OR TRADE - 36 -key Teletype key-
board transmitter and 35 -figure Teletype
printer, 115 volts, made by "Teletype
Corp." Want electronic or photo equip.
Joseph Eberson, 2116 Morris Ave., New
York, N. Y.
FOR SALE - Navy PA unit, portable,
MC -364, model DS -3, 33 and 78 rpm,
Astatic B2, plays 16" records, S12 arm,
DN-HZ mike, spare tubes, 110 or 220
AC, speaker in cover, $50 FOB. M. J.
Douglas, 1401 Amador, Concord, Calif.
Page 18 THE C -D CAPACITOR
FOR SALE - ATR inverter, 12", 110 AC,
60 v., 100 w. cont., 125 int., $25; Do -All
TV gen. 740 with book, $15; Mallory
6VT1 vib. tester, new cond., all charts,
$12. Mack Spizer, 6017 Mayflower Ave.,
Maywood, Calif.
WANTED - Panel mounts for Precision
test equipment: E -200-C, E-400, EV-10A
or 98 -MCP. Clifford L. Burr, 24 Tremont
Ave., Kenmore 17, N. Y.
FOR SALE - Heath TC-2P tube checker
with TV picture tube adapter and acorn
socket; Philco 7050 tube tester, needs
modernizing. Best offer. Michael Bilgrei,
146 Hewes St., Brooklyn 11, N. Y.
FOR SALE - Rider's Radio Manuals, 5 to
13, Zenith Vol. 1 and 2, Ghirardi Radio
Troubleshooter Handbook. Best bid in
part or all COD. Stephen Barniak, 2425
Perot St., Philadelphia 30, Pa.
WANT - Portable roll chart for Triplett
tube tester No. 2413, etc. Interested in
Hickok 600A or Triplett 3413. T. Fer-
guson, 171 E. 91 St., New York 28, N. Y.
WANTED - Jensen speaker, type HNP-51.
State condition and price. R. Kopp, 311
Hamilton Ave., Silver Spring, Md.
WANTED - BC -453, TV rotator, 813's, Tri-
band beam. Will sell or trade: 20 meter
ground plane, fone patch, 10 meter
quad, tubes, xformers, meters, e:c. Send
for list. W. Zmetronak, 147 Farview
Ave., Paramus, N. J.
COLLECTOR'S ITEM - Like new Westing-
house (one unit) receiver tuner, type
RA, detector amplifier type DA style
307190B, wave length 180-700, three WD -
12 tubes. Best offer. Bob's Radio TV
Service, 67 Lafayette St., Plattsburg,
N. Y.
WANTED - Case for Crosley kitchen
radio, model 10-135, white on. color.
Dawn MacDonald, 845 East 83rd St.,
Seattle 15, Wash.
FOR SALE - Dynamotor 12 v. input, 425
v. @ .375A out, $10, same except 6 v.
input, $8; LM -10 freq. meter, Eke new
with orig. calibration book, $50; Jones
120 w. Micro -Match SWR meter, $25. G.
W. Carter, 8015 Loyola Boulevard, Los
Angeles 45, Calif.
WANTED - Late issue RCA TV Servicing
course or National Technical School
instruction data on TV kit; Precision 111